Bow No

86
108
96
115
105
95
112
85
122
106
88
83

Bow No

119
111
102
94
Bow No

99

79
82
Bow No

74
87
97

Club Boat
CRC/ANU MMix2x
BMRC MMix2x
CRC MM2x
Daramalan JMix2x
CRC MwW2X
Radford  JM2x
CRC MM2x
BMRC MMix2x
Daramalan JM2x
ANU MMix2x
Daramalan JMix2x
ADFA M2x

Club Boat
CGS MMix4x
CRC MMix4x
CRC MW 4x
BMRC MMix4x

Club Boat
ADFA W4+
ANU W4+
ADFA M4+
BMRC MMix4-

Club Boat
ADFA M8+
CRC MW8+
CRC MW8+

WTT #4 Provisional Results Sunday 24thAugust08

Crew

Donoghoe/Macartney
Lawrence/Leich
Fleming/Denny
Kennedy/Blackmore
Goddard/Charlton
Davies/Stuchbury
Butorac/Prout
Weir/Gollasch
Michelin-Beard/Mornemont
McKenzie/Hunter

| Michelin-Beard/Graf
Brown/Howard

Crew

Tulloh/Holbrook/Russell-Jones/Tulloh
Dennett/Laffan/Snedden/Dennett
Harvey/Antill/Mackay/Hayward
Abercromby/Howard/Gordon/Hughes

Crew

Bradshaw/Burnham/Polkinghorn/Shane/Williams(cox)
O'Neill/Silberstein/Baker/Williams/TBA
Shepard/Thomas/Lewis/Griffiths/Toohey(cox)
Sommer/Pang/McMahon/Kinsella

Crew

Daniell/Delaruelle/Buchtmann/Lowe/Robertson/Sullivan/Fletcher/Reece/Horman(cox)
Harber/Wood/Comfort/McVicker/Clear/Pfahl/Farnan/Hartley/Burnet(cox)
Collins/Corry/Small/Seymour/Brewer/Reis/Manley Wallace/Wilson/Bottrill (cox)

Elapsed
Time
16:24.03
18:35.01
17:39.98
19:20.10
18:48.46
17:34.66
18:12.02
16:55.91
21:58.42
19:37.27
17:58.92
20:28.78

Elapsed
Time
19:24.81
18:51.92
18:30.99
17:46.92
Elapsed
Time
18:13.46
19:23.04
16:33.10
17:21.79
Elapsed
Time
13:34.97
17:03.49
19:38.39

Handicap

04:45.00
06:44.00
05:36.00
07:15.00
06:43.00
05:23.00
06:00.00
04:43.00
09:17.00
06:51.00
04:50.00
04:30.00

Handicap

07:58.00
07:00.00
06:30.00
05:20.00
Handicap

06:28.00
06:25.00
03:30.00
04:10.00
Handicap

01:32.00
04:48.00
06:07.00

H'Cap

Time
11:39.03
11:51.01
12:03.98
12:05.10
12:05.46
12:11.66
12:12.02
12:12.91
12:41.42
12:46.27
13:08.92
15:58.78

H'Cap
Time
11:26.81
11:51.92
12:00.99
12:26.92
H'Cap
Time
11:45.46
12:58.04
13:03.10
13:11.79
H'Cap
Time
12:02.97
12:15.49
13:31.39
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Notes

Fastest Doubles

Notes

Fastest Quads
Notes

Fastest Fours
Notes

Fastest Eights



